

INDRATHAR TO DAKSHINWARI YADAV TOLA CHAUPAL

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
TOLA HOTE HUYE PRATHMIK VIDYALAY TAK.

AQ.No: - 73/S.B.D/2021-22MMGSY (GEN.)

Executive Engineer

S.W.D. (W) Division

Darbhanga - 2

DIVISION

Manigachhi

SUB-DIVISION

AQ.Amount Rs: ₹ 48,78,653=00

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1135

Sri SUNIL KUMAR JHA. (DB6)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Pro & fit of R.C.C. 200M stones					1 No.
(13) Pro & fit of metro refl. traffic sign of:					
(i) 600mm equl triangles					4 Nos
(ii) 600mm side circle					4 Nos
(iii) 600mm x 450mm sects					2 Nos
- regular -					2 Nos
(14) Pro & fit of typical MMGSY informative sign board with Logo					3 Nos

The work has been completed as per specifications & 1/5 Estimate.

Planned 20.9.2022. Abstract of cost

(1/4) Settg out ref. 2 working benchmark					1 No.
Qty. in dep - 0.1011 MB					@ 4015/- = 4015/-
(2/2) constn. of ref. pillars/burys					2 Nos
Qty. in dep - 0.1011 MB					@ 1851/- = 3703/-
(3/9) clearing & grubbing of R.C.C.					0.123 MB
Qty. in dep - 0.1011 MB					@ 53879/- = 6627/-

Continuation

14345/-
C.V.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(4/4) Excavation for Rd. work
— soil — — — — — of 512

Qty. in dep — 02 of 11 MB = 31.20 m³

@ 25-61/- = 2359 =

(5/5) constn. of embankment
with mate. — — — — — (see 1000 M)

Qty. in dep — 02 of 11 MB = 150.22 m³

@ 190-42/- = 28606 =

(6/6) constn. of embankment
with mate. — — — — — (see 1000 M)

Qty. in dep — 02 of 11 MB = 350.52 m³

@ 154-40/- = 54121 =

(7/7) constn. of sub-grade
for earth shoulders with
mate. — — — — — (see 1000 M)

Qty. in dep — 06 of 11 MB = 271.35 m³

@ 192-10/- = 52126 =

(8/8) constn. of G.S.B. with well
graded mate. for — — — — —

Qty. in dep — 03 of 11 MB = 50.02 m³

@ 2944-03/- = 147260 =

(9/9) Rev. & laying of road
WBM for — — — — — of 1214

Qty. in dep — 04 of 11 MB = 90.38 m³

@ 3673-05/- = 331970 =

→ 630787 =

Continuation

C10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/10) constn of unreinforced plain compact concrete pavement (M30) —					B.F. → 630787 =
Qty. in dep — 06015.17 MB = 193.28 m ³					
(11/12) For 2 hrs of Rec. ord. K.M. stones —					@ 2074/-12/- = 1367286
Qty. in dep — 06015.17 MB = 2 Nos					
(12/13) For 2 hrs of Rec. 200M stones —					@ 2292-30/- = 4585 =
Qty. in dep — 07015.17 MB = 1 No.					@ 616-43/- = 616 =
(13/15) For 2 hrs of rec. road traffic signs of 600MM equi triangle —					
Qty. in dep — 07015.17 MB = 4 Nos					@ 3642-22/- = 14569 =
(14/16) For 2 hrs of rec. road traffic signs of 600MM side circle —					
Qty. in dep — 07015.17 MB = 4 Nos					@ 4624-12/- = 18618 =
(15/17) For 2 hrs of rec. road traffic signs of 600MM x 450MM rectangular —					
Qty. in dep — 07015.17 MB = 2 Nos					@ 4550-88/- = 9102 =
Continuation					→ 2045563 =
					CIO.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16/19 B.O. Rd. Markings with hot applied thermoplastic composition — JEL Qty. in dep — 0605 MB = 20.0 MP					B.F. $\Rightarrow$ 2045563 =
17/14 B.O. Rd. — 50% typical MMGSY in form of dry composition — JEL Qty. in dep — 0705 MB = 3 NOS					$\text{@ } 721-98/- = 20539 =$ $\text{@ } 9587-15/- = 28061 =$ $\Rightarrow 2124863 =$

Add GST @ 12% as per amt = f 254984 =

Add labour cess @ 1% " = f 21249 =

Add S. F. @ 1.48% " = f 31448 =

G. Total $\Rightarrow$ 2432544 =

Less 2.50% below as per amt = 60814 =

Total value of work done 2371730 =

~~Munc.~~
~~22.01.2023~~
~~O.B.~~

~~22.01.2023~~
~~AE~~

C/S

~~Ravi~~
~~03-07-23~~
~~JTE~~

Continuation